
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

559 

20xx 

66x 

187 

99 

79 

704 

64x 

98X 

610 

438 

990 

989 

87x 

954 

317 

444a 

Name 

Gabriel Solms 

Derek Sanchez 

Carter Chadwick 

Matthew Birdsall 

Alex Zumbaum 

Tori Karns 

Albert Myers 

Valen Gomez 

Mark Colasante 

Max Pagliaroli 

Nick Wise 

Patrick Hirschfeld 

Tony Pagliaroli 

Eric Watts 

Troy Pressnall 

Tim ODonnell 

William Doyne 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

0.043 

2.047 

51.696 

1:13.164 

1:16.167 

1:25.409 

1 Lap 

DNS 

6.296 

36.079 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

13:36.781 

13:36.824 

13:38.828 

14:28.477 

14:49.945 

14:52.948 

15:02.190 

11:54.078 

13:30.691 

13:36.987 

14:06.770 

13:13.253 

4.490 

Best Tm 

2:12.715 

2:11.538 

2:11.699 

2:21.017 

2:22.074 

2:19.560 

2:26.457 

2:19.281 

2:10.383 

2:12.397 

2:18.417 

2:33.084 

Hometown 

Easton PA 2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 (A) 

Wilkes Barre PA 2022 KTM RC390 (A) 

dAWSONVILLE GA 2015 Kawasaki 300 (A) 

Maineville OH 2018 Kawasaki NINJA400 (A) 

Pasadena MD 2015 Yamaha R3 (A) 

MECHANICSBURG PA 2019 Kawasaki Ninja (A) 

New Baltimore MI 2020 Ninja 400 (A) 

Yorktown Heights NY 2015 Kawasaki ninja (A) 

Columbus OH 2018 Kawasaki Ninja (A) 

Bethlehem PA 2024 Kawasaki Ninja (E) 

Neenah WI 2016 Yamaha R3 (E) 

Indianapolis IN 2016 Yamaha R3 (E) 

Bethlehem PA 2023 Kawasaki Ninja (E) 

BLACKLICK OH 2022 kTM RC390 (E) 

Indianapolis IN 2018 Kawasaki 400 (E) 

Indianapolis IN 2016 KTM RC390 (E) 

Lexington KY 2018 KTM RC390 (E) 

S t a t e  
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Margin of Victory 

6.090 

Avg. Speed 

76.468 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.383 

Best Speed 

79.243 

Best Lap by 

610 - Max Pagliaroli 

 

ASRA Round 4, PIRC 

DAY 1 RACES 

300/400 SUPERBIKE 

Race started at 15:58:48 

PIRC 2.870 miles 

5/3/2024 10:10 


